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1 | Nikola Arkko 09/07/24 15:24 3122|3242

09/08/24 15:24 |3 |2 | 2 | 2 4122|2412 |2 3,32 -15 | 44 | -26 | 92
2 | Kasperi Pakarinen | 09/07/24 13:36 3/12(2(2(3(4|3|2|2|3|2|2|3|3 |42/ 2 2 -13 | 46
09/08/2415:24|3 2|2 4|2 /3(22|3|3 2|2 2|45 ,2|22|-12| 47 | -25 |93
3  Joona Heinanen 09/07/24 14:36 3/12(2(4(2(3|2|3|3|3|3|2|3|5(|3/|2]| 2 3 -9 | 50
09/08/2415:24|3 3|2 3|2 3222 |3 2|2 3|34 ,3|3|2/|-12| 47 | -21 |97
4 | Kristian Kuoksa 09/07/24 15:24 3/3/3/2/3/3/3/3|3/3/3|2 2|3/ 5,2, 3 3 -7 52
09/08/2415:12|3 2|2 2|2/4/2|(3 /3|4 3|22 |3|3|2|2|2|-13| 46 | -20 | 98
5 |Juuso Timonen 09/07/24 14:12 4122|424 /3(2 |3 /3|2 4|24 ,5|2, 2 2 -7 52
09/08/2415:12 |52 |2 2|23 /2|3 /3|42 2|2 4|3 |2|2|2|-12| 47 | -19 |99
6 | Tomi Tikko 09/07/24 14:48 412412243333 |3|3/2,3|3|3] 3 2 -7 52
09/08/2414:48|3 /3|3 /2|2/4/2|2 /3|3 /3|2|3|3|3|2|3|2]|-11| 48 | -18 |100
7 | Harri Kulotie 09/07/24 13:48 412|3|3|3|4/3|/3/2|3 3|23 /3|4|2) 2 2 -8 | 51
09/08/2415:24 |3 22 /2|3|3|2(3|/3/3|2|3|3|4|4|3|3|2)| -9 | 50| -17 |101
7 | Nestori Tuhkanen | 09/07/24 13:24 41222353333 |3/2|3/4 3|2, 2 3 -7 52
09/08/2415:00|3 2|2 /2|4/4|2|2|3|3/2|2/3|3/4,3|2/3|-10| 49 | -17 |101
9 |Joni Peltonen 09/07/24 13:12 3/3/2/3|/3/3 /44|33 /3|2,5/|2 4,3 3 3 -3 56
09/08/2414:00|3 | 2|(3/2|2/3(/3|3|2|3 /2|2 3|33 /3|2|2|-13| 46 | -16 |102
9 | Veeti Remonen 09/07/24 14:48 412/2(3/2(3/4(3|3/4|2 /3|23 ,3|3| 2 3 -8 | 51
09/08/2415:12|4 2|2 /2|(3|/4|2|3|4/3 /2|3 /3|3/3/3|2,3|-8) 51| -16 [102
11 | Paul Puntonen 09/07/24 14:12 4/4/3/4/3/3/2/3|3|3|2|2 34,32 2 4 -5 54
09/08/2414:36 |3 |2 |3 |2|3|3|(3|3/23|2|2|2|4|4|2|3|3|-10| 49 | -15 |103
11 | Tuukka Lappi 09/07/24 15:00 3/2/3/2/3/4/3/3|2 3 /3|3/2/|4/3 3| 2 3 -8 | 51
09/08/2415:24|4 |2 |3/2|2/4|2|3|3|/3 /3|2 /3|44 ,3|3|2|-7 /|52 -15 (103
11 | Reino Mutru 09/07/24 15:00 4/3/3/2/3(4/3(/2|3/3|4 /2|33 ,3|3| 2 2 -7 52
09/08/2415:003 /3|3 /3|3/3/2|3(3|3,2|(3,2|5/3,2|(3|2|-8)| 51| -15 (103
14 | Lassi Kahari 09/07/24 14:24 412/2(3/2(4/2(3|23|3/3|3/4,4|3| 2 3 -7 52
09/08/2415:00(3 3|2 /3|1 5/2(3 /3|32 2|4 |4|4/3|2|3|-7)|52]|-14 104
14 | Samu Astrém 09/07/24 13:48 3/3(3(3(2(5|2|3|4|3(3|2|3|3|4/|2]| 2 3 -6 | 53
09/08/2414:48 4 /2 |3 |2|2|4|2(3/2,3|3|3|3/3|5|3|2/|2)| -8| 51| -14 |104
14 | Taavi Suutari 09/07/24 14:24 412/3|3/2|(5/3(2 |2 3|3|/2|3|3 /4|3 3 2 -7 52
09/08/2415:00|3 2|2 |3|3|5(3(3|2,3 32|43 |4|2/|3/|2)|-7|52]|-14 |104
17 | Thomas Valtonen | 09/07/24 14:24 3/3(3(4(3(4|2|3|4/|4|2|4|4|3 |43/ 2 3 -1 | 58
09/08/2413:36 |4 | 2|3 /2|24|2|2 3|3 /3|2 2|33 ,2|2|3|-12| 47 | -13 |105
18 | Leevi Valimaa 09/07/24 15:12 4123225322 3|3|/2|3/4/4/|2 3 3 -7 52
09/08/2414:48|4 3|2 3|(3/4/2|2 /3|3 /3|2 |3|4|4/3|3|3|-5/|54|-12 106
19 | Hao Kanerva 09/07/24 14:00 4/3/4/2/3/5/2/3|3|3|3|2,2 34|23 3 -5 54
09/08/2414:36 | 4 12|32 4|4 /2/3|/3/3 (3|23 /44,3 |2|2|-6 53 -11 | 107
19 | Markku Maatta 09/07/24 13:00 4134233243 /3|2 4|33 5|2, 2 2 -5 | 54
09/08/2414:24 14122 /2|3|5|2(3|3|3|3|2|4/3|4|2|3|3| -6 | 53| -11 |107
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liro Leppamaki

Veikko Luostarinen

Toni Kauhanen

Rolle Lintunen

Simo Luoma

Justus Seppala

Veeti Outinen

Leevi Pynninen

Miika Martikainen

Ville Lapinmaki

Mikael Oksman

Sauli Sumen

Zachary Anderson

Jonne Gron

Sami Ryynanen

Jari Puranen

Timi Jarvenpaa

Rauli Savela

Jukka Laitinen

Lasse Tiitinen

Jonni Herranen

Vili Pahkamaa
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09/07/24 14:36
09/08/24 14:00
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09/07/24 15:24
09/08/24 13:36
09/07/24 13:00

09/08/2413:48 | 5 | 3
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1

1

Jimi Tapanila

Kasper Hamalainen

Konsta Peltonen

Sakari Makalainen

Aleksi Orre

Sauli Pyysalo

Henri-Eemil Huotari

Petri Poutanen

Valtteri Korhonen

Aapo Paloniemi

Veeti Laitinen

Mira Kivela

Mika Laikko

Lasse Hirvonen

Henri Salminen

Aleksi Nieminen

Teemu Kosunen

Lauri Vehniainen

Touko Hanninen

Pasi Riihonen

Janne Pajari

09/07/24 15:00
09/08/24 13:00
09/07/24 14:00
09/08/24 13:24
09/07/24 15:00
09/08/24 13:24
09/07/24 15:12
09/08/24 13:48
09/07/24 14:48
09/08/24 13:24
09/07/24 15:24
09/08/24 13:12
09/07/24 14:36
09/08/24 13:12
09/07/24 13:36
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09/08/24 13:24
09/07/24 15:12
09/08/24 13:12
09/07/24 14:36

4
4123
4
4133
3
41213
4
5123
6
412|2
4
6|33
4
5/3|3
5
413|3
4
5133
3
6|33
4

09/08/2413:00 | 4 | 3 |3

|_|Pro Open Women _Illlllllllllllllll----

5/2/4|/3 /3|6 /3|4
09/08/2411:24|5 |4 |3 3|36 |2 4|3

| Pro Master 40+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

09/07/24 12:24

09/07/24 09:36
09/08/24 10:00
09/07/24 09:24
09/08/24 10:00
09/07/24 09:48
09/08/24 09:48
09/07/24 09:12
09/08/24 10:00
09/07/24 09:24
09/08/24 09:36
09/07/24 10:00
09/08/24 10:00
09/07/24 09:36
09/08/24 09:36
09/07/24 09:36
09/08/24 09:48
09/07/24 10:00

09/08/24 09:48 | 5 | 3
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1

2

3

1

Jussi Janhonen

Markus Brandt

Ville Ahlberg

Robin Brown

Janne Pesonen

Sami Pursiainen

Max Westerberg

Tuomo Auravuo

Teemu Korolainen

Raimo Saunanen

Jarno Pistokoski

Sami Taskinen[]

Mitri Hokkanen

Ville Salminen

Arttu Rossi

Lenni Pynninen

Pyry Kilpeldinen

Riku Lehtinen

Eero Maasola

Riku Kankaanpaa

Arno Laitinen

09/07/24 09:12
09/08/24 09:48
09/07/24 10:00
09/08/24 09:36
09/07/24 09:24
09/08/24 09:12
09/07/24 09:36
09/08/24 09:24
09/07/24 09:24
09/08/24 09:12
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09/07/24 09:12

4
4136
5
4122
4
41212
4
41213
4
413|3
4
41213
4
412|3
5
413|3
5
5122
4
41213
3
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1  Aleksi Rautiainen

2

Juho Tiihonen

Heikki Rissanen

Pekka Kokki

liro Jarventausta

Mauri Hamalainen

Markus Soderstrom

Henry Liukkonen

Onni Kaitera

Lauri Gréhn

Mikko Kanervo

Jussi Kettunen

Tri Nguyen

Perttu Jokinen

Tuomas Miettinen

Aleksi Pursiainen

Sebastian Palojarvi

Janne Pajunen

Joona Toivanen

Harri Santala

Kim Janhonen

Juho Anttila
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2 /3|44 42/3/3|-3 56
3043233444 2
4.3/4/4,3 /3|35 +2 61
3/5/3(3/4 4433 3
3122443432 57
3/4/4(3/6 44 4 2 3
3/3/3/4/6 4|42 -1 58
2422 43 52 4|3
41244 5224 +3 62
4 4(3/4 3|45 3|4 2
3/2/3/3 6 3/3|3 -1/ 58
3/4/3/3/3/3/5/3 3 2
5 333 4[4/3/3|+1 60
4 4433343 3|3
3/6 3|5 /4/3/3|/3|+3/ 62
3/3/3(3/5 442 2 3
2 334,524 2 +2 61
3/4/4/2 4 3|44 3 3
41354 4|4 4|3|+4] 63
3/3 434 4|43 4 4
3/5 33 4,343 +1/ 60
3/3/ 4334|5332
4334 43|43 059
413333354 45
41234 4343 059
3/3/3/2/3 4|5/ 5 3| 3
3/3/3/4/5/3/3|4|+6/ 65
3/3/3/4 3 4|5 4, 4 3
4 4/4/4, 6 3|43 +6 65
3/6 534 4332 2
3/3/3/3 4,423 +5/ 64
43333 /4|55 4 3
3/5 444,433 +4/ 63
3/6 433 3|44 3 3
3/4/3/4/4/3/3/|3|+7/ 66
4 /5335 5/4/4 4 3

E=N
(€]
w
w
w
w
ESN
N
w | o

3

-3
-5
-3
0
-2
+1
0
-2
+1
+2
+1
0
+1
-1
+2
+1
+3
-1
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+3
+9
+3
+9
+4
+9
+5
+9
+4
+11
+10

+8

m——nnanunlnmmmmmmmm--
2

115
54
115
59
116
60
118
57
119
61
119
59
119
58
120
60
121
58
121
63
123
64
123
65
124
62
127
62
127
63
127
64
127
63
129
69

DNS | +999 | 999

67

DNS | +999 | 999

|| Mixed Amateur 3 _Illlllllllllllllll----

4 14,3 4/4/3|2|3|+2]| 61
3/3/4|3/4/4/6 3| 4 3
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64


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2836936

10

10

10

13

14

15

15

Ville llmonen

Onni Pynninen

Pyry Vuolli

Mikko Lepistd

Miika Kastarinen

Jaakko Ylitalo

Jani Paljakka

Toni Tiitinen

Teemu Roihas

Timo Tarvainen

Tuomas Nevalainen

Heikki Manninen

esko ryymin

Ville Tenhunen

09/07/24 10:24
09/08/24 11:00
09/07/24 11:00
09/08/24 10:48
09/07/24 11:00
09/08/24 10:48
09/07/24 10:24
09/08/24 11:00
09/07/24 11:00
09/08/24 11:00
09/07/24 11:00
09/08/24 10:24
09/07/24 10:48
09/08/24 10:36
09/07/24 10:48
09/08/24 10:24
09/07/24 10:24
09/08/24 10:48
09/07/24 10:48
09/08/24 10:24
09/07/24 10:24
09/08/24 10:36
09/07/24 10:36
09/08/24 10:36
09/07/24 10:36
09/08/24 10:36
09/07/24 10:36
09/08/24 09:00
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U 34 B WP W W IN W PlWIN W Wl W W P WW W WDN WD DS DN W

N O wWlu Wb o WO W ol w bW o wu oo U & W UL J W, & U >

W N W N WWwW W ww w| s I MM R IW WA NN W W W NN BN DS

3

A N WA PO WlUO MO O O MUl W OO MW O P~W O AW

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnannnlnmmmmmmm--

09/08/2410:48 | 4 | 3 |3 | 2

3

w N W wlw s NN W W W W WA WW AN WD WDN W W W N

Al WU W WU |d> vV & & pPlOWOWWW &> >PW PP PdPwWwW wWPd

~N 4 W w AW WA PPV WU W W WA WD W W

A N Ul wunlwlou A WW O U AW AN ORI W W WU W

S 4B WAV W WPV LW WPV R IWRPRIW AN W W W B

w o A W AN PN PN APV W AN PW OO WA AW

Al U UV W | > PP O PP PP W AU WS

(O S U i B S I > U L E. A ~ i~ B S Y i B~ R U0 I S R U R I T A i B~ O I S B 'O I B~ B~ B

u 34 U 0O U1 O Wl WldAWO WA RPODW A PP U WO WS

S N B U pPlW AW W W W W W AW PV WV W WD W W W

4 3 | 1
+5 | 64 | +6
3 3 | +4
+3 | 62 | +7
4 2 | 47
+1| 60 | +8
30 3 | +4
+5 | 64 | +9
4 | 4 | +3
+7 | 66 | +10
30 3 | +11
+4 | 63 | +15
3| 3 | +8
+7 | 66 | +15
6 4 | +10
+6 | 65 | +16
3| 3 | 47
+9 | 68 | +16
4 | 4 | +10
+6 | 65 | +16
3 4 | +9
+8 | 67 | +17
4 | 3 | +9

+10| 69 | +19
3| 4 | +8

+72 | DNS | +999
4 3 | +11
0 | DNS |+999

60
124
63
125
66
126
63
127
62
128
70
133
67
133
69
134
66
134
69
134
68
135
68
137
67
999

9299
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 ]3[4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 | 4 3 3 3 59

Avg 42126 3 2927143273131 |35/31/29|32,37 42| 3 3 129|58.3

Difficulty 16 | 2 11 | 7 4 |18 | 3 | 14 | 13 1 12 6 |15 5 |17, 9 |10 8 | -0.7

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 3 3 0%
Birdie -1 37 |105| 50 |102| 88 | 50 |106| 21 | 40 145| 39 | 87 | 39 | 89 | 31 | 52 | 51 | 61 | 1193 | 28%
Par 0 139 (119|154 | 80 | 130|100 |108|170|147| 62 |135|106 |135|126|138|136|137|139|2261 53%
Bogey 1 45 | 10 | 29 | 33 | 15 | 54 | 21 | 42 | 45 | 25 | 54 | 33 | 49 | 17 | 53 | 44 | 42 | 32 | 643 | 15%
Double Bogey 2| 15 | 1 2 14| 2 26 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 1 12 4 5 4 | 123 | 3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 5 4 1 1 2 1 1 17 | 0%
Other >3 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 24 | 1%
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